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Generale per squadra

W UISP
sportpertutti

T ot. Punti

Punti

Punti

Punti

Punti

P8, SEEIEIEr I scr. Autog. Perc. 1 Perc. 2 Perc. 3 Perc. 4 Pt
! TEAM PASSION FAENTINA 84 (12 cliscﬁsti) (5 cizcoliosti) (494ci7c0|?sti) (16lc?c5Ii25ti) @ cis(?liiti) 7342
2 ROISGOP2AQIN AN O el (23 giilsisti) (17 Si?:ﬂsti) (1110?3?sti) (9 gi%lgigti) e ciljissti) Sl
3 A.SD.U.C.F. BARACCALUGO 69 (39 c?i?:lsisti) (8 c?czliosti) (141c?f|?sti) (6 ci7c3|izsti) @ c?c(:iiti) 3287
4 A.S.C.D. AVIS FAENZA 52 (22 Si:zﬁsti) 7 cizcﬁiosti) (131ci2cj?sti) (6 ci7c3;i2sti) (4 c?cllizsti) Sl
5 TEAM BORGHI RACING 35 (10 gi?:loisti) (141;;?5“) (111c?;i25ti) 2836
6 SAN PATRIZIO A.S.D. 28 (11 <::Liéc3:I5isti) a ci‘::IOisti) 3 cizfligsti) (4 c‘ilfliiti) (9 cl:iiz;i) SR
7 A.S.D. CICLODELTA 2.0 16 2 ci3cloisti) @ cilcglizsti) (1210?3?sti) 1686
o SC PEDALE BIANCONERO LUGO 105 40 960 366 Lar1
ASD (7 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti) (10 ciclisti) (3 ciclisti)
. BOMBARDIER ACS| SQUADRA 195 192 366 612 La6s
CORSE ASD (13 ciclisti) (2 ciclisti) (3 ciclisti) (4 ciclisti)
R 12 @ ciiﬁsti) @ c:il-c?izsti) 7 cigc?i‘lsti) e c:iLcE;igsti) 1229
11 ASC.D. MEDICINA 1912 14 (4 ciﬁcﬁsti) (6 ci507liiti) 2 ci2<ji45ti) 2 cist?liiti) 1186
fes - ensiek Gl SIS Eltels 15 3 citlsisti) (5 cizc(?iosti) e ci?:ﬁsti) (5 c?clliosti) e c:iLcE;iasti) 1104
13 pap P OPTIGINARFERALL 4o 1 cilcl5isti) e ciiﬁsti) (8 c?c7liiti) 1087
ses - USRI NA=D 2 1 cilclsisti) (6 ci703;izsti) @ c?ccl)iesti) S
15  TEAM CASE CASTAGNOLI ASD 8 ® C?JHZH) 976
g SIS ColieoR==2 15 (4 ciecﬁsti) (5 cichl)iosti) 1 ciiﬁsti) (5 c?clliosti) 209
17 ASD.SACMI 15 7 cligl?sti) 2 ci8c|0isti) 1 cigclsisti) (4 c‘iljigsti) 1 c:iLcsliSSti) 922
80 B IS IEOROE S S Aasion i (6 cigcloisti) (5 cizc(?iosti) 3 cizfligsti) @ ci2<ji43ti) 822
19 CTBS 8 (2 ci3cloisti) (1 ciiﬁsti) (3 cisceliiti) (2 cis(?liiti) 798
20 POL.DIL. LAVEZZOLESE 10 G Citﬁsti) y Cf’ji“sﬁ) 3 Cf’jfsﬁ) 795
21 PORTUENSE CICLISMO ASD 17 7 clig?sti) (6 ciztji(?sti) 3 ciztﬁissti) a cilczlizsti) 755
Az SSIARED) 10 (4 ciecﬁsti) 3 cizcﬁissti) 2 cizcji‘lsti) 1 c:iLcE;igsti) U
23 G.S.BONCELLINO 14 (8 c:ilfl?sti) (5 c‘iljiosti) e cilczlizsti) 722
24  A.SD.S. C.SILLARO 11 " Ci3d°isti) s Cizgiosti) y C‘i‘flfsti) 718
25 A.SD. TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA 8 1 cilcl5isti) (6 c?c7liiti) e cilczlizsti) 713
,  SCBBCICLISTICA MIGLIARINO 192 366 153 11
ASD (2 ciclisti) (3 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti)
27 POL.PORTO FUORI ASD 6 a citloisti) (4 c?(ﬁis's,ti) a cilcE;?sti) 681
R el 14 (9 cli;?sti) (4 c?cﬁi‘lsti) e c:iLcE;igsti) 672
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

A.S.D. SOLAROLESE

U.S. FORTI E LIBERI - ZANETTI

CICLI

TEAM BIKE LAGOSANTO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SSANDREA

BARACCA LUGO MTB

A.S.D. CLUB CICLI MALINI

POL. DIL. BERTOLT BRECHT

G.S. DOSI A.S.D.

TEAM CHUPA WHEEL

SPORTING VALSANTERNO APD

VELO CLUB VIGNOLA A.S.D.

CICLI NERI TEAM

AZZURRA TEAM ASD

NUOVA CICLISTICA PLACCI
2013 A.P.D.

ASD GS PORTO VIRO

ASD SAMBI TEAM

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
A.S.D.

ASD GIANLUCA FAENZA TEAM

CASTENASO

POL. C.S.C.

A.S.D. M.T.B. LA RUPE

ASD HUB

ASD S.C. ALFONSINE

G.C. GRUPPO AVIS FORLI"

A.S.D. RICCI CICLI

A.S.D. DOROBIKE TEAM

A.S.D. BIKERS FOGNANO

TEAM BORGHI RACING A.S.D.

BAS TEAM CYCLESPORT

S.C. CA' DI LUGO

TANGO BIKE TEAM

A.S.D TRIBO - TRIATHLON
BOLOGNA

DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE

14

10

17

17

13

10

135
(9 ciclisti)

90

(6 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
75

(5 ciclisti)

30
(2 ciclisti)

135
(9 ciclisti)

75
(5 ciclisti)

60
(4 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

60
(4 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

45
(3 ciclisti)

60
(4 ciclisti)

30
(2 ciclisti)
105
(7 ciclisti)

30
(2 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

45
(3 ciclisti)

30
(2 ciclisti)

440
(11 ciclisti)

240
(6 ciclisti)

240
(6 ciclisti)

120
(3 ciclisti)

40
(1 ciclisti)

40
(1 ciclisti)

288
(3 ciclisti)

480
(5 ciclisti)

96
(1 ciclisti)

192
(2 ciclisti)

96
(1 ciclisti)

288
(3 ciclisti)

192
(2 ciclisti)

288
(3 ciclisti)

288
(3 ciclisti)

96
(1 ciclisti)

288
(3 ciclisti)

96
(1 ciclisti)

96
(1 ciclisti)

96
(1 ciclisti)

96
(1 ciclisti)

244
(2 ciclisti)

244
(2 ciclisti)

122
(1 ciclisti)

122
(1 ciclisti)

610
(5 ciclisti)

244
(2 ciclisti)

244
(2 ciclisti)
488
(4 ciclisti)
488
(4 ciclisti)
488
(4 ciclisti)
488
(4 ciclisti)
366
(3 ciclisti)
122
(1 ciclisti)
244
(2 ciclisti)
122
(1 ciclisti)

366
(3 ciclisti)

244
(2 ciclisti)

366
(3 ciclisti)

244
(2 ciclisti)

366
(3 ciclisti)

366
(3 ciclisti)

366
(3 ciclisti)

244
(2 ciclisti)

244
(2 ciclisti)

122
(1 ciclisti)

306
(2 ciclisti)

459
(3 ciclisti)

306
(2 ciclisti)

306
(2 ciclisti)

306
(2 ciclisti)

306
(2 ciclisti)

667

640

617

611

611

610

567

559

550

548

503

488

488

477

470

436

425

411

408

400

396

393

370

366

366

366

355

351

346

340

306

288
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65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

G.S. CICL. MASSESE A.S.D.

ASD BICI CLUB MONTE SAN
PIETRO

ASD SPORT BIKE CASTELMASSA

A.S.D CIRCOLO ENDAS
COMACCHIO

FARO FORMIGNANA ACSI

G.S. CAMPANELLA - RONCHINI
A.S.D

S.
S.D.
S.C. LIBERTAS GAMBETTOLA
ASD POL.2000 CERVIA

A.S.D BIKE ACTION TEAM

CIRCOLO VILLAFRANCHI A.S.D.

X1 MORELLI

MUGELLO TOSCANA BIKE A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.C. AVIS SAN GIORGIO
DI PIANO

TEAM OUTSIDERS A.S.D.

A.S.B.1.D.

PONTESANTO CESI A.P.D.

ESSERE A.S.D. AR.L.

ASD GCM MIGLIARINO

SERGIO DALFIUME 1952 A.S.D.

TOP RACING BIKE TEAM LODI
ACSI

TEAM SOLO BICI

A.S.D. RE ARTU'

ROMAGNA E-BIKE

A STEAM

TRIAL BIKE

UNIONE CICLISTICA
VALDOSSOLA

C. C. APPENNINICO 1907

TEAM PASSION FAENTINA FCI

A.S.D GS RAVONESE

ASD SC PONTE SAN NICOLO'

S.C. VOLTANA A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA YOUNG LINE
A.S.C.D.

165

(11 ciclisti)
3
3 (1 cilclsisti)
& (1 cilclsisti)
3
5
2
2
2
2
3 (1 citlsisti)
3 1 cilcﬁsti)
4 2 ciiﬁsti)
8 1 cilclsisti)
12 (11 clii|5isti)
3
2 (1 citlsisti)
4 (3 ciilsisti)
4 3 ci‘<1:|5isti)
5 (4 ciﬁcﬂsti)
5 (4 ciiﬂsti)
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2 (1 citlsisti)
2 1 cilcﬁsti)
2 (1 cilclsisti)
. 30

(2 ciclisti)

120
(3 ciclisti)

40
(1 ciclisti)

40
(1 ciclisti)

160
(4 ciclisti)

40
(1 ciclisti)

80
(2 ciclisti)

96
(1 ciclisti)

96
(1 ciclisti)

96
(1 ciclisti)

96
(1 ciclisti)
192
(2 ciclisti)

192
(2 ciclisti)

96
(1 ciclisti)

96
(1 ciclisti)

96
(1 ciclisti)

244
(2 ciclisti)

244

(2 ciclisti)
244

(2 ciclisti)

122
(1 ciclisti)

244
(2 ciclisti)

244

(2 ciclisti)
244

(2 ciclisti)
244

(2 ciclisti)
122

(1 ciclisti)

122
(1 ciclisti)

122
(1 ciclisti)

122
(1 ciclisti)

122
(1 ciclisti)

122
(1 ciclisti)

122
(1 ciclisti)

122
(1 ciclisti)

153
(1 ciclisti)

153
(1 ciclisti)

153
(1 ciclisti)
153
(1 ciclisti)
153
(1 ciclisti)
153
(1 ciclisti)
153
(1 ciclisti)

153
(1 ciclisti)

285

284

259

259

258

256

244

244

244

244

233

233

222

207

205

202

168

167

167

156

156

153

153

153

153

153

153

153

137

137

137

126



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

BD FAST

A.S.D.G.S. CLASSENSE
TRASPORTI-RA

ASD ARIANO MTB

ASD FORUM

PEDALE BOLOGNESE

ARS ET ROBUR

RUBICONE CYCLING

A.S.D. DELEZ TEAM

A.S.D. CICLOPEPERONCINI

TEAM DEL CAPITANO

TEAM MELOTTI BICI

A.S.D. CICLOPEPERONCINI

ASD GRUPPO CICLISTICO
BORELLO

IADERLIFE A.S.D.

CICLI MATTEONI-BIANCHI

BIKE 2000 A.S.D.

GC VIGONZA BARBARIEGA

IMOLA BIKE FCI

BICITALY A.SD.

ITALIA NUOVA BORGO
PANIGALE

ASD ZERO BIKE TEAM

A.S.D. MT BIKE Team

A.S.D. BRISIGHELLA IN BICI

A.S.D. BE ACTIVE CYCLING

44ZERO28 SPORTS ASD

SC BARACCA LUGO

ASD. LELLI BIKE SAVIO

A.S.D. CRAL PETROLCHIMICO

APPENNINOBIKE

GIOCONDA BAR G.S. ASD

G.C. CASTENASO A.S.D.

G.C. ARGENTANO

45
(3 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

75
(5 ciclisti)

80
(2 ciclisti)

80
(2 ciclisti)

96
(1 ciclisti)

96

(1 ciclisti)
96

(1 ciclisti)
96

(1 ciclisti)
96

(1 ciclisti)
96

(1 ciclisti)
96

(1 ciclisti)
96

(1 ciclisti)

96
(1 ciclisti)

122
(1 ciclisti)

122
(1 ciclisti)
122
(1 ciclisti)
122
(1 ciclisti)
122
(1 ciclisti)
122
(1 ciclisti)
122
(1 ciclisti)
122
(1 ciclisti)
122
(1 ciclisti)
122
(1 ciclisti)
122
(1 ciclisti)
122
(1 ciclisti)
122
(1 ciclisti)
122
(1 ciclisti)
122
(1 ciclisti)
122
(1 ciclisti)
122
(1 ciclisti)
122
(1 ciclisti)
122
(1 ciclisti)

122
(1 ciclisti)

125

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

111

111

111

96

96

96

96

96

96

80

75



125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

G.C. VELO SPORT CONSELICE
A.S.D.

ASD CICLISTICA ARCI MARZENO
MAMELI MONTI RAVENNA

POL. AVIS-IMOLA A.D.

BIKE INNOVATION ride & fun
A.S.D.

ASD MADEL COTIGNOLA
ASD PEDALE BIZANTINO
PEGASO A.S.D.

S.C. LA RODA REDA A.S.D.

POL. VIRTUS DOZZA ROUTIER
A.S.D.

ASD SC VECCHIAZZANO

A.S.D. G.S. VADO
CICLOTURISMO

A.S.D. ATLETICA 85 FAENZA

POL. DIL. TE' BOTA TEAM

POLISPORTIVA RENO CENTESE
A.S.D.

CICLISTICA GRANAROLO
CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM

U.S. C. CASTEL BOLOGNESE
TEAM EVOQUE A.S.D.
CESENA BIKE

BIKE LINE ASD

CIMATTI PIEVE CESATO
BEST PERFORMANCE TEAM

FIRENZEFREERIDE ASD

ASD G.C. FAUSTO COPPI -
CESENATICO

PHONIX CORSE TEAM ASD
ASD EDMONDO DE AMICIS
ASD DUE RUOTE FORLI
ASD. CLUB 88 RAVENNA
G.S. RONTA

ARTUSIANA BIKE

ARIETI FERRARA ASD

75
(5 ciclisti)

75

(5 ciclisti)
30

(2 ciclisti)
30

(2 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)

45
(3 ciclisti)

30
(2 ciclisti)

30

(2 ciclisti)
30

(2 ciclisti)
30

(2 ciclisti)
30

(2 ciclisti)
30

(2 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)
15

(1 ciclisti)

15
(1 ciclisti)

40
(1 ciclisti)

40

(1 ciclisti)
40

(1 ciclisti)

40
(1 ciclisti)

40
(1 ciclisti)

40
(1 ciclisti)

40
(1 ciclisti)

75

75

70

70

55

55

45

40

40

40

30

30

30

30

30

30

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15



157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

A.S.D. TEAM DUE RUOTE BO

IL TEAM - PINARELLO

ASD U.S. S. PIETRO IN VINCOLI
ASD

SPORT TIME S.S.D. A R.L.

S.C. LA RODA REDA

TEAM 2020 ADRIA

UISP FERRARA ***ind.

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE
BOLOGNA ***ind.

IMOLA/FAENZA ***ind.

UISP RAVENNA LUGO ***ind.

UISP COMITATO DI FORLI'
CESENA ***ind.

A.S.D. U.S.C. CASTEL
BOLOGNESE *org.

Totale iscritti 1047

15

(1 ciclisti)

1 1s
(1 ciclisti)

1 15
(1 ciclisti)

1 15
(1 ciclisti)

1 15
(1 ciclisti)

1 15
(1 ciclisti)

15

3 (1 ciclisti)

2

2

2

1 15
(1 ciclisti)

18 255 40

(17 ciclisti) (1 ciclisti)

96
(1 ciclisti)

96
(1 ciclisti)

192
(2 ciclisti)

244
(2 ciclisti)

122
(1 ciclisti)

153
(1 ciclisti)

15

15

15

15

15

15

264

244

218

192

15

295




